

NuStar to Participate in Upcoming Investor Events

September 18, 2023

SAN ANTONIO--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sep. 18, 2023-- NuStar Energy L.P. (NYSE: NS) announced today that members of management will participate in meetings with members of the investment community at the following upcoming events:

- Raymond James' Virtual Energy Supply Chain event on Tuesday, September 19, 2023; and
- Pickering Energy Partners' TE&MFest on Thursday, September 21, 2023.

The materials to be discussed in the meetings will be available on the partnership's website by 10:00 a.m. Eastern Time, Tuesday, September 19, 2023.

NuStar Energy L.P., a publicly traded master limited partnership based in San Antonio, Texas, is one of the largest independent liquids terminal and pipeline operators in the nation. NuStar currently has approximately 9,500 miles of pipeline and 63 terminal and storage facilities that store and distribute crude oil, refined products, renewable fuels, ammonia and specialty liquids. The partnership's combined system has approximately 49 million barrels of storage capacity, and NuStar has operations in the United States and Mexico. For more information, visit NuStar Energy L.P.s website at www.nustarenergy.com and its Sustainability page at https://sustainability.nustarenergy.com/.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230918403804/en/

Media: Mary Rose Brown 210-918-2314 maryrose.brown@nustarenergy.com

Investors: Pam Schmidt 210-918-2854 pam.schmidt@nustarenergy.com

Source: NuStar Energy L.P.